Wayland Union School
Declining Card Activity

September 2023
Vendor Amount Date Description
School Specialty Ecomm 23.43 09/26/2023 Construction paper
Dbc Blick Art Material 188.63  09/23/2023 Paint, paper, gluesticks, paint sticks
Dollar Tree 32.50 09/20/2023 Halloween sensory table items
Amzn Mktp US 29.99 09/19/2023 Student supplies, classroom materials, Baker
Amzn Mktp US 101.97  09/19/2023 Student supplies, classroom materials, Baker
Amzn Mktp US 29.94 09/19/2023 Student supplies, classroom materials, Baker
Otc Brands Inc 4596 09/11/2023 Halloween Crafts
Amzn Mktp US 42.67  09/08/2023 Ink pads, magic thumb trick,playdoh,stampers,
Amzn Mktp US 36.57 09/07/2023 Spacing tools for writing, doorbell, rubber bands for math
Amzn Mktp US 11.03  09/02/2023 Classroom supplies
Amzn Mktp US 36.13  09/04/2023 Playdoh, timers, birthday crowns
Amzn Mktp US 4497 08/31/2023 Sorting toy, picture labels
Amzn Mktp US 43.50 09/01/2023 Lanyards
Amzn Mktp US 50.92 08/28/2023 Student supplies, classroom materials, Baker
Amzn Mktp US 46.25 08/28/2023 Crayon holder book, playdoh organizer,calming poster
Amzn Mktp US 26.78 08/25/2023 Classroom supplies
Amzn Mktp US 19.99  08/25/2023 Classroom supplies
Amzn Mktp US 48.98 09/22/2023 Wooden train set for classroom.
Amzn Mktp US 23.08 09/18/2023 Classroom DoorBell (ckh) and clothespins
Amzn Mktp US 407.17  09/18/2023 School supplies
Amzn Mktp US 54.82 09/17/2023 Sit number spots and sentence strips for ABC hats
Amzn Mktp US 54.35 09/14/2023 Storage baskets, cardstock, pencil holders
Amzn Mktp US 13.60 09/13/2023 Washable paint
Integrity Business Sol 86.34 09/12/2023 Pencils
Meijer 25.35 09/12/2023 Glue sticks
Amzn Mktp US 11.29  09/12/2023 Line up spots
Integrity Business Sol 30.27 09/11/2023 Tempera paints, double sided tape
School Specialty Ecomm 164.18  09/05/2023 Paper, markers, tape, glue, crayons, pencils, bandaids
Amzn Mktp US 279.98 09/04/2023 Adjustable balance beams
Amzn Mktp US 419.98 08/30/2023 Gymnastics Wedge Mats
Meijer 72.77 08/29/2023 Crayons, index cards, paint, crafts, stickers, incentives
Target 50.48 09/11/2023 Composition books pencil sharpener ziplock bags
Prime Video Channels 9.99 09/07/2023 Accidental Purchase
Target 2.50 09/02/2023 Notebooks
Amazon.Com 35.53 08/31/2023 Manila folders, hanging folders
Amazon.Com 8.95 08/28/2023 Accidental Purchase
Target 33.98 08/27/2023 Folders, Notebooks
Amzn Mktp US 12.32  08/25/2023 Clipboards, clips
Amzn Mktp US 36.79 08/25/2023 Pencils, markers
Amzn Mktp US 50.47 08/25/2023 Magnetic hooks, erasers, organizer (for headphones)
Amzn Mktp US 8.05 09/21/2023 Student Name Tags
J.W. Pepper 92.97 09/19/2023 Musical for 5th Grade "Jukebox Time Machine."
Amzn Mktp US 19.98 09/18/2023 Storage
Amazon.Com 37.09 09/19/2023 Storage bins
Amzn Mktp US 25.43 09/19/2023 Bulletin Board Boarders
Amzn Mktp US 55.08 09/15/2023 Student headphones
Amzn Mktp US 286.09 09/15/2023 Wiggle seats, Crayon packages, book, storage bins
Amzn Mktp US 45.68 09/11/2023 Cinch bags, stickers, clipboards, hanging files, file folders
Amazon.Com 12.04  09/09/2023 Ziplock bags
Amzn Mktp US 4299 09/11/2023 Dry erase paddles
Amzn Mktp US 48.89 09/08/2023 Headphones
Amzn Mktp US 56.98 09/07/2023 Fidgets, Sound Reducing Headphones, iPad headphones
School Specialty Ecomm 191.70  09/06/2023 Three ring binders, folders, name tags, sheet protectors
Meijer 29.67 09/05/2023 Supplies
Staples 76.68 09/04/2023 Sharpies, Notebooks, Labels
Amzn Mktp US 107.49 09/05/2023 Drumsticks for bucket drumming.
Audible 14.95 09/02/2023 Accidental purchase. Please remove from paycheck
Amazon.Com 37.42 08/31/2023 Construction paper
Hobby-Lobby 39.64 08/28/2023 Crafts, cards
Target 22.11 08/29/2023 Pencils, index cards, pens, sticky notes, agenda
Family Dollar 32.00 08/29/2023 Sensory Toys
Meijer 43.47 08/29/2023 Packaging Tape and Composition Notebooks
Wal-Mart 39.87 08/29/2023 Stickers and Packing Tape
The Home Depot -0.23  08/28/2023 Buckets for bucket drumming.
The Home Depot 3.99 08/28/2023 Buckets for bucket drumming.
Staples 26.25 08/28/2023 Staples, command strips, markers, crayons, color pencils



Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US
Amazon.Com

Meijer

Amzn Mktp US
Teacherspayteachers.Co
Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US
Amazon.Com

Amzn Mktp US

Target

Amazon.Com

Simply Kinder

Amzn Mktp US
Dollar-General

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Service Reproduction C
Amzn Mktp Us

Amzn Mktp US
Amazon.Com

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Blooket

Hobby-Lobby

Amzn Mktp US

Prime Video Tx0107hm1
Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US
Gradetransferer Subscr
Wm Supercenter

Amzn Mktp US
Gradetransferer Subscr
Classroomscreen

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US
Gradetransferer Subscr
Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US
Scholastic, Inc.

Amzn Mktp US
Gradetransferer Subscr
Wal-Mart

Amzn Mktp US

School Specialty Ecomm
Amazon.Com

Amzn Mktp US
Teacherspayteachers.Co
Teacherspayteachers.Co
Teacherspayteachers.Co
Teacherspayteachers.Co
Teacherspayteachers.Co
Garbanzo Subscription
Www.Razorsparrow.Com
Www.Razorsparrow.Com
Amzn Mktp US
Quizlet.Com

Lego

18.98
16.48
97.69
75.36
35.64
52.28
5.82
9.00
36.16
40.86
10.73
35.50
21.66
32.45
5.00
7.99
5.00
40.63
41.50
5.44
54.92
11.39
46.84
12.41
5.85
24.99
24.13
729.00
-42.99
82.44
21.98
88.86
42.99
35.88
10.55
53.23
2.99
19.98
29.46
39.98
39.96
8.75
170.14
29.88
29.90
92.86
35.63
36.57
17.02
23.94
39.96
17.98
115.67
38.78
32.96
13.43
39.96
47.13
12.81
85.27
125.03
120.90
5.00
3.00
5.60
3.00
1.49
149.00
23.88
23.88
219.64
170.95
57.00

08/27/2023
09/17/2023
09/08/2023
09/02/2023
08/30/2023
08/29/2023
08/26/2023
08/31/2023
09/26/2023
09/19/2023
09/19/2023
09/18/2023
09/17/2023
09/12/2023
09/11/2023
09/05/2023
08/29/2023
09/14/2023
09/16/2023
09/20/2023
09/19/2023
09/18/2023
09/13/2023
09/13/2023
09/12/2023
08/25/2023
09/27/2023
09/20/2023
09/07/2023
08/31/2023
08/31/2023
08/29/2023
08/28/2023
09/23/2023
09/22/2023
09/25/2023
09/22/2023
09/20/2023
09/20/2023
09/15/2023
09/14/2023
09/14/2023
09/09/2023
09/10/2023
09/08/2023
09/11/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
09/08/2023
09/08/2023
09/06/2023
09/05/2023
09/02/2023
09/01/2023
09/02/2023
09/04/2023
09/01/2023
08/30/2023
08/29/2023
08/25/2023
09/06/2023
09/05/2023
09/25/2023
09/21/2023
09/14/2023
08/31/2023
08/24/2023
09/18/2023
09/08/2023
09/08/2023
08/31/2023
09/20/2023
09/19/2023

Left handed scissors

Wireless mouse

Teaching manipulatives, and fidgets

Board games, storage, pens, storage

Crayola markers

White-out, Batteries. Paper, Erasers, Post it Notes
Mounting putty

Math journal prompts

Books, stapler, stickers

20 minute timer

File folders

8 packs of construction paper

A binder, 2 dividers, white out, puzzle manipulatives
Card Stock

Editable name tracing download

Magnets

Storage container and labels

Pencils Sharpener and file folder.

3 hole punch, sticky putty, white out, pocket chart
Electrical tape

Playdoh, timers, dice

School supplies

School supplies

School supplies

School supplies

STEM materials

Tempera paint

Clay

Drawing paper - shipping was credited

Tempera paint

Safety Compasses

Crayola marker classpack

White Drawing paper

Blooket subscription

Stars

Science classroom supplies

America, The Story Of Us Episode 2: Revolution
Jigsaw Puzzle for multiple classroom projects
Craftws for Classroom holiday project

Ipad case, library books

Grader Transfer website for grading purposes.
Notebooks for science and STEAM class

US History is a Joke, Apple MiFi Charger 6ft, Crayola
Grade Transferer Chrome Extension Subscription
Classroom Screen subscription for class management.
School supplies: folders, writing utensils, tape
Spiral Notebooks

Dry erase board accessories. Safety window bar
Construction Paper

Retractable Ballpoint Pens, Pearl White Barrell, Blue Ink
Grade Transferer Subscription

Keychains for 3D Printing

Pencils, pencil toppers, gel pens, iPad Case w/Keyboard
Wireless Remote for Outlet, Dry-Erase Pocket Sleeves
Classroom library books

Magnetic tape for 3D Printed Magnets

Grade Transferer purchase.

STEAM supplies . String, cups

Sharpie Poster 8-pack Markers

Paper, rulers, tab indexes, colored pencils
Cordless drill and impact driver combo kit

Safety Glasses

Business Law lesson plan

General Business lesson plan

Business Law lesson plan

Lesson plan for Business Law

Lesson plan for General Business

Garbanzo subscription

Grade transfer subscription

Grade transfer subscription

Sticky/clear notes, USB charger, Building thinking in Math
Quizlet for 5 teachers

Legos for AP bio



Cherry Valley Gardens
Carolina Biologic Supp
Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US

Amzn Mktp US
Scholastic Education
Amzn Mktp Us
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Hardings Market
Hardings Market
Hardings Market
Hardings Market

Fsp The Uniform Outlet
Tim Promos

Caps Dots

Amzn Mktp US

$

33.98
54.15
190.54
9.78
13.95
37.99
-29.99
-5.99
-5.83
-1.16
74.45
20.99
46.62
17.96
10.47
19.28
194.60
258.24
22.98

8,829.71

09/05/2023
08/28/2023
09/20/2023
09/19/2023
09/19/2023
09/18/2023
09/20/2023
09/08/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/29/2023
09/22/2023
09/13/2023
09/11/2023
08/31/2023
09/23/2023
09/11/2023
09/06/2023
09/01/2023

Plants for AP bio

Daphnia for biology lab

Bench vise

Flywheel Keys

Flywheel puller

Flywheel puller

REFUND - Scholastic refund

REFUND - Returned hair ties that didn't fit children's wrists
REFUND - Shipping fee taken off

REFUND - Shipping fee taken off

Paper towel, hand soap, magnets, silicone cupcake
Food for cooking class

Food for cooking class

Food for cooking class

Food for cooking class

Uniform

Hat decals to sell in store

Dippin Dots to sell in store

Table cover for spirit store press box












