Wayland Union School Declining Card Activity September 2023

Vendor	Amount	Date	Description
School Specialty Ecomm	23.43	09/26/2023	Construction paper
Dbc Blick Art Material	188.63	09/23/2023	Paint, paper, gluesticks, paint sticks
Dollar Tree	32.50	09/20/2023	Halloween sensory table items
Amzn Mktp US	29.99	09/19/2023	Student supplies, classroom materials, Baker
Amzn Mktp US	101.97	09/19/2023	Student supplies, classroom materials, Baker
Amzn Mktp US	29.94	09/19/2023	Student supplies, classroom materials, Baker
Otc Brands Inc	45.96	09/11/2023	Halloween Crafts
Amzn Mktp US	42.67	09/08/2023	Ink pads, magic thumb trick,playdoh,stampers,
Amzn Mktp US	36.57	09/07/2023	Spacing tools for writing, doorbell, rubber bands for math
Amzn Mktp US	11.03	09/02/2023	Classroom supplies
Amzn Mktp US	36.13	09/04/2023	Playdoh, timers, birthday crowns
Amzn Mktp US	44.97	08/31/2023	Sorting toy, picture labels
Amzn Mktp US	43.50	09/01/2023	Lanyards
Amzn Mktp US	50.92	08/28/2023	Student supplies, classroom materials, Baker
Amzn Mktp US	46.25	08/28/2023	Crayon holder book, playdoh organizer,calming poster
Amzn Mktp US	26.78	08/25/2023	Classroom supplies
Amzn Mktp US	19.99	08/25/2023	Classroom supplies
Amzn Mktp US	48.98	09/22/2023	Wooden train set for classroom.
Amzn Mktp US	23.08	09/18/2023	Classroom DoorBell (ckh) and clothespins
Amzn Mktp US	407.17	09/18/2023	School supplies
Amzn Mktp US	54.82	09/17/2023	Sit number spots and sentence strips for ABC hats
Amzn Mktp US	54.35	09/14/2023	Storage baskets, cardstock, pencil holders
Amzn Mktp US	13.60	09/13/2023	Washable paint
Integrity Business Sol	86.34	09/12/2023	Pencils
Meijer	25.35	09/12/2023	Glue sticks
Amzn Mktp US	11.29	09/12/2023	Line up spots
Integrity Business Sol	30.27	09/11/2023	Tempera paints, double sided tape
School Specialty Ecomm	164.18	09/05/2023	Paper, markers, tape, glue, crayons, pencils, bandaids
Amzn Mktp US	279.98	09/04/2023	Adjustable balance beams
Amzn Mktp US	419.98	08/30/2023	Gymnastics Wedge Mats
Meijer	72.77	08/29/2023	Crayons, index cards, paint, crafts, stickers, incentives
Target	50.48	09/11/2023	Composition books pencil sharpener ziplock bags
Prime Video Channels	9.99	09/07/2023	Accidental Purchase
Target	2.50	09/02/2023	Notebooks
Amazon.Com	35.53	08/31/2023	Manila folders, hanging folders
Amazon.Com	8.95	08/28/2023	Accidental Purchase
Target	33.98	08/27/2023	Folders, Notebooks
Amzn Mktp US	12.32	08/25/2023	Clipboards, clips
Amzn Mktp US	36.79	08/25/2023	Pencils, markers
Amzn Mktp US	50.47	08/25/2023	Magnetic hooks, erasers, organizer (for headphones)
Amzn Mktp US	8.05	09/21/2023	Student Name Tags
J.W. Pepper	92.97	09/19/2023	Musical for 5th Grade "Jukebox Time Machine."
Amzn Mktp US	19.98	09/18/2023	Storage
Amazon.Com	37.09	09/19/2023	Storage bins
Amzn Mktp US	25.43	09/19/2023	Bulletin Board Boarders
Amzn Mktp US	55.08	09/15/2023	Student headphones
Amzn Mktp US	286.09	09/15/2023	Wiggle seats, Crayon packages, book, storage bins
Amzn Mktp US	45.68	09/11/2023	Cinch bags, stickers, clipboards, hanging files, file folders
Amazon.Com	12.04	09/09/2023	Ziplock bags
Amzn Mktp US	42.99	09/11/2023	Dry erase paddles
Amzn Mktp US	48.89	09/08/2023	Headphones
Amzn Mktp US	56.98	09/07/2023	Fidgets, Sound Reducing Headphones, iPad headphones
School Specialty Ecomm	191.70	09/06/2023	Three ring binders, folders, name tags, sheet protectors
Meijer	29.67	09/05/2023	Supplies
Staples	76.68	09/04/2023	Sharpies, Notebooks, Labels
Amzn Mktp US	107.49	09/05/2023	Drumsticks for bucket drumming.
Audible	14.95	09/02/2023	Accidental purchase. Please remove from paycheck
Amazon.Com	37.42	08/31/2023	Construction paper
Hobby-Lobby	39.64	08/28/2023	Crafts, cards
Target	22.11	08/29/2023	Pencils, index cards, pens, sticky notes, agenda
Family Dollar	32.00	08/29/2023	Sensory Toys
Meijer	43.47	08/29/2023	Packaging Tape and Composition Notebooks
Wal-Mart	39.87	08/29/2023	Stickers and Packing Tape
The Home Depot	-0.23	08/28/2023	Buckets for bucket drumming.
The Home Depot	3.99	08/28/2023	Buckets for bucket drumming.
Staples	26.25	08/28/2023	Staples, command strips, markers, crayons, color pencils

Amzn Mktp US	18.98	08/27/2023	Left handed scissors
Amzn Mktp US	16.48	09/17/2023	Wireless mouse
Amzn Mktp US	97.69	09/08/2023	Teaching manipulatives, and fidgets
Amzn Mktp US	75.36	09/02/2023	Board games, storage, pens, storage
Amazon.Com	35.64	08/30/2023	Crayola markers
Meijer	52.28	08/29/2023	White-out, Batteries. Paper, Erasers, Post it Notes
Amzn Mktp US	5.82	08/26/2023	Mounting putty
Teacherspayteachers.Co	9.00	08/31/2023	Math journal prompts
Amzn Mktp US	36.16	09/26/2023	Books, stapler, stickers
Amzn Mktp US	40.86	09/19/2023	20 minute timer
Amazon.Com	10.73 35.50	09/19/2023 09/18/2023	File folders
Amzn Mktp US Target	21.66	09/17/2023	8 packs of construction paper A binder, 2 dividers, white out, puzzle manipulatives
Amazon.Com	32.45	09/12/2023	Card Stock
Simply Kinder	5.00	09/11/2023	Editable name tracing download
Amzn Mktp US	7.99	09/05/2023	Magnets
Dollar-General	5.00	08/29/2023	Storage container and labels
Amzn Mktp US	40.63	09/14/2023	Pencils Sharpener and file folder.
Amzn Mktp US	41.50	09/16/2023	3 hole punch, sticky putty, white out, pocket chart
Amzn Mktp US	5.44	09/20/2023	Electrical tape
Amzn Mktp US	54.92	09/19/2023	Playdoh, timers, dice
Amzn Mktp US	11.39	09/18/2023	School supplies
Amzn Mktp US	46.84	09/13/2023	School supplies
Amzn Mktp US	12.41	09/13/2023	School supplies
Amzn Mktp US	5.85	09/12/2023	School supplies
Amzn Mktp US	24.99	08/25/2023	STEM materials
Amzn Mktp US	24.13 729.00	09/27/2023	Tempera paint
Service Reproduction C Amzn Mktp Us	-42.99	09/20/2023 09/07/2023	Clay Drawing paper - shipping was credited
Amzn Mktp US	82.44	08/31/2023	Tempera paint
Amazon.Com	21.98	08/31/2023	Safety Compasses
Amzn Mktp US	88.86	08/29/2023	Crayola marker classpack
Amzn Mktp US	42.99	08/28/2023	White Drawing paper
Blooket	35.88	09/23/2023	Blooket subscription
Hobby-Lobby	10.55	09/22/2023	Stars
Amzn Mktp US	53.23	09/25/2023	Science classroom supplies
Prime Video Tx0107hm1	2.99	09/22/2023	America, The Story Of Us Episode 2: Revolution
Amzn Mktp US	19.98	09/20/2023	Jigsaw Puzzle for multiple classroom projects
Amzn Mktp US	29.46	09/20/2023	Craftws for Classroom holiday project
Amzn Mktp US	39.98	09/15/2023	lpad case, library books
Gradetransferer Subscr	39.96	09/14/2023	Grader Transfer website for grading purposes.
Wm Supercenter	8.75	09/14/2023	Notebooks for science and STEAM class
Amzn Mktp US Gradetransferer Subscr	170.14 29.88	09/09/2023 09/10/2023	US History is a Joke, Apple MiFi Charger 6ft, Crayola Grade Transferer Chrome Extension Subscription
Classroomscreen	29.00	09/10/2023	Classroom Screen subscription for class management.
Amzn Mktp US	92.86	09/11/2023	School supplies: folders, writing utensils, tape
Amzn Mktp US	35.63	09/09/2023	Spiral Notebooks
Amzn Mktp US	36.57	09/09/2023	Dry erase board accessories. Safety window bar
Amzn Mktp US	17.02	09/08/2023	Construction Paper
Amzn Mktp US	23.94	09/08/2023	Retractable Ballpoint Pens, Pearl White Barrell, Blue Ink
Gradetransferer Subscr	39.96	09/06/2023	Grade Transferer Subscription
Amzn Mktp US	17.98	09/05/2023	Keychains for 3D Printing
Amzn Mktp US	115.67	09/02/2023	Pencils, pencil toppers, gel pens, iPad Case w/Keyboard
Amzn Mktp US	38.78	09/01/2023	Wireless Remote for Outlet, Dry-Erase Pocket Sleeves
Scholastic, Inc.	32.96	09/02/2023	Classroom library books
Amzn Mktp US	13.43 39.96	09/04/2023	Magnetic tape for 3D Printed Magnets
Gradetransferer Subscr Wal-Mart	47.13	09/01/2023 08/30/2023	Grade Transferer purchase. STEAM supplies . String, cups
Amzn Mktp US	12.81	08/29/2023	Sharpie Poster 8-pack Markers
School Specialty Ecomm	85.27	08/25/2023	Paper, rulers, tab indexes, colored pencils
Amazon.Com	125.03	09/06/2023	Cordless drill and impact driver combo kit
Amzn Mktp US	120.90	09/05/2023	Safety Glasses
Teacherspayteachers.Co	5.00	09/25/2023	Business Law lesson plan
Teacherspayteachers.Co	3.00	09/21/2023	General Business lesson plan
Teacherspayteachers.Co	5.60	09/14/2023	Business Law lesson plan
Teacherspayteachers.Co	3.00	08/31/2023	Lesson plan for Business Law
Teacherspayteachers.Co	1.49	08/24/2023	Lesson plan for General Business
Garbanzo Subscription	149.00	09/18/2023	Garbanzo subscription
Www.Razorsparrow.Com	23.88	09/08/2023	Grade transfer subscription
Www.Razorsparrow.Com	23.88	09/08/2023	Grade transfer subscription
Amzn Mktp US	219.64	08/31/2023	Sticky/clear notes, USB charger, Building thinking in Math Quizlet for 5 teachers
Quizlet.Com Lego	170.95 57.00	09/20/2023 09/19/2023	Legos for AP bio
590	37.00	00, 10,2020	22922 (01 / 11 200

Cherry Valley Gardens Carolina Biologic Supp Amzn Mktp US Amzn Mktp US Amzn Mktp US	33.98 54.15 190.54 9.78 13.95	09/05/2023 08/28/2023 09/20/2023 09/19/2023 09/19/2023	Plants for AP bio Daphnia for biology lab Bench vise Flywheel Keys Flywheel puller
Amzn Mktp US	37.99	09/18/2023	Flywheel puller
Scholastic Education	-29.99	09/20/2023	REFUND - Scholastic refund
Amzn Mktp Us	-5.99	09/08/2023	REFUND - Returned hair ties that didn't fit children's wrists
Amazon.Com	-5.83	08/30/2023	REFUND - Shipping fee taken off
Amazon.Com	-1.16	08/30/2023	REFUND - Shipping fee taken off
Amazon.Com	74.45	08/29/2023	Paper towel, hand soap, magnets, silicone cupcake
Hardings Market	20.99	09/22/2023	Food for cooking class
Hardings Market	46.62	09/13/2023	Food for cooking class
Hardings Market	17.96	09/11/2023	Food for cooking class
Hardings Market	10.47	08/31/2023	Food for cooking class
Fsp The Uniform Outlet	19.28	09/23/2023	Uniform
Tjm Promos	194.60	09/11/2023	Hat decals to sell in store
Caps Dots	258.24	09/06/2023	Dippin Dots to sell in store
Amzn Mktp US	22.98	09/01/2023	Table cover for spirit store press box

\$ 8,829.71